
ALLIED 
OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC INVOICE 

PO Box 93999 
Southlake, TX 76092 

Voice: 	(817) 546-7282 
Fax: 	(817) 246-3361 

Invoice Number: 141883 

Invoice Date: 	Mar 11, 2014 

Page: 	1 

Bill To: 

 

 

 

Circle Star Operating Corp 
7065 Confederate Pk Rd 
Suite 102 
Fort Worth, TX 76108 

Customer ID Field Ticket # Payment Terms 

CircSt 62011 Net 30 Days 

Job Location Camp Location Service Date Due Date 

KS2-02 Oakley Mar 11, 2014 4/10/14 

Quantity Item 	 I 	 Description Unit Price Amount 

1.00 

4.00 

200.00 

1,000.00 

21.00 

12.00 

255.96 

390.95 

1.00 

35.00 

1.00 

35.00 

1.00 

15.00 

3.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

WELL NAME 	 I  

CEMENT MATERIALS 

CEMENT MATERIALS 

CEMENT MATERIALS 

CEMENT MATERIALS 

CEMENT MATERIALS 

CEMENT SERVICE 

CEMENT SERVICE 

CEMENT SERVICE 

CEMENT SERVICE 

CEMENT SERVICE 

CEMENT SERVICE 

EQUIPMENT SALES 

EQUIPMENT SALES 

EQUIPMENT SALES 

EQUIPMENT SALES 

EQUIPMENT SALES 

EQUIPMENT OPERATOR 

EQUIPMENT OPERATOR 

Lynd Family Trust #13-1 

Gel 

ASC 

Gilsonite 

Salt 

DV 1100 

Cubic Feet Charge 

Ton Mileage Charge 

Long String 

Pump Truck Mileage 

Manifold Head Rental 

Light Vehicle Mileage 

5-1/2 Port Collar 

5-1/2 Centralizer 

5-1/2 Basket 

5-1/2 AFU Float Shoe 

5-1/2 Latch Down Plug Assembly 

Paul Beaver 

Tyler Flipse 

23.40 

20.90 

0.98 

26.35 

58.70 

2.48 

2.60 

2,765.75 

7.70 

275.00 

4.40 

3,590.00 

57.00 

395.00 

545.00 

325.00 

93.60 

4,180 00 

980.00 

553.35 

704.40 

634.78 

1,016.47 

2,765.75 

269.50 

275.00 

154.00 

3,590.00 

855.00 

1,185.00 

545.00 

325.00 

Subtotal 18,126.85 
 ALL PRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE 

30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF 
INVOICE. 1 1/2% CHARGED 

THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNT IS 
CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF 

Sales Tax 995.37 

Total Invoice Amount 19,122.22 

Payment/Credit Applied 

TOTAL 19 , 122.22 
1$ 	 2,325.37 

ONLY IF PAID ON OR BEFORE r Apr 5, 2014 

Jayme Wollison
Sticky Note
151 116



PUMPTRUCK 

?C 
BULK RUCK 
~ Sett 
BULK TRUCK 

CEMENTER 
HELPER -T- 

DRIVER.Ma.tA 

DRIVER 

I. 

CEMENT 
AMOUNT OR BRED 

`e 4o 

ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 062011 
Federal Tax 1.0. # 20.8661475 

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 93999 
	

SERVICE POINT: 
SOUTHLAKE, TEXAS 76092 

DATE;3-  li 4 y 
SEC. 13  TWP. I I  RANGE „21) 	CALLED OUT 	ION LOCATION JOB START 

1 1.-!004.e4 
JOB FINISH 
tZt --ii)c? Loa (4,4 v 

LEASE 44"..- WELL # O."  (  LOCATION  I%  i/€1 	A.I 110 ed D 
.S.DUNTY 
/ resqo 

STAts  

OLD OR til(.Circle one) ...- 	t: 	Lii 	./1/ j,-)  irrh, 

CONTRACTOR  
TYPE OF JOB 
HOLE SIZE -7 6 	T.D. 	*0  
CASING SIZE 	„I-  ik 	DEPTH 411,/ -V' 
TUBING SIZE 	 DEPTH  
DRILL PIPE 	 DEPTH  
TOOL P,or-k attr DEPTH I  8 7  
PRES. MAX 	 MINIMUM  
MEAS. LINE 	 SHOE JOINT LI a ,t-to ' 
CEMENTLEFT IN_CSG. 4 p,,qo I -  
PERFS.  
DISPLACEMENT 911, gip bbt 

EQUIPMENT 

REMARKS: 

-pt/Oeseri-p bro J94.0 1 (94  
vir44- 	 Igo rwoi 17  
Dv- !Jo° 	30.sk 	e 	•nkt i. 12,95 s 

1))19to.,-4 	6/04 	414.04 
p Zioo 	Aix) 44-  1C-C4-'rei,ssore  
Alb 46, kotd  

CHARGE TO:  CI 	5tar Oft4r: 	 

STREET 	  

CITY 	 STATE 	ZIP 	 

OWNER ..aice1,-C. 

COMMON 
POZMIX 
GEL 
CHLORIDE 	  
ASC 	..arvs  

	

leo° 	 

@ 24..  

by ilt 	I 	/  @ 5-8.70 '7 0 4  .tfo  

HANDLING  ..2.57-5111.$ 	f  @  .24 s 	  .1.65 v. g 
MILEAGE  11.11-60. arenZ 	fen  Mae, 47 

TOTAL Me-9 0 

SERVICE 

DEPTH OF JOB 
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 	 cts.1.5—  
EXTRA FOOTAGE 	 
MILEAGE  1111 ITV 	 @  '7 10  	 I 
MANIFOLD 	144aci  

• •3. 	Y.  oel I Lit 	 S--   

TOTAL 3 We 	  

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT 

/A) ect-r_r 

sk.s  	  93.1,o  

® AC,To  ti gb.ot, 
te. 	 9110,00  ' 

g 

god I/. 99 

-i-?..,-1, 6 wt..-- 	@ 	3570 , 0  t,  
C•es-Nd'ailz-eitS • tS-0  6`- '7-00  -ii.C-cr4-C2a 
To,sket-s • 	3  @ . 39.5 'z  11857 00 
Ap 	leetk- 51,01,  	@ 	.s-ys: 0 o 

1.4,ir 	I" pto5 (A.s.S7  i) 	2_05"; Ce. 

TOTAL 155C49 7e<7.  ; 

To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. 
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment 
and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or 
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was 
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or 
contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL 
TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. 

PRINTED NAME 	  

SIGNATURE S  

SALES TAX (If Any) 	  

TOTAL CHARGES  k  
DISCOUNT 	  IF PAID IN 30 DAYS 


	Page 1
	Page 2

